MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR

FINAL TTG TOUR 23.11.2025

Fecha Listado: 23/11/2025
Hora Listado: 15:52:46

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
22 CATEGORIA HANDICAP (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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47

51

56
57

MOTTA CATALAN, EDUARDO
JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, ALVARO
LOPEZ GARCIA, PEDRO JUAN
MUNOZ GONZALEZ, ALFONSO
DELGADO PALOMAR, MARIA ELEN
MEJIA GUINEA, ALBERTO
RAMIREZ BANDA, JUAN

MUNOZ PEREZ, JAVIER
SACRAMENTO ROZADILLA, IGNAC
RICARDO ORALLO, GONZALO

DE CEA MARTIN, JUAN MANUEL
KONYAY AMOR, MATEO

KONYAY GONZALEZ DE ALEDO, |
NOVILLO PIRIS, ALBERTO

DI ROCCO, PEDRO

CAMPANO SANCHEZ, ESPERANZA
MURCIANO, DAVID

RUIZ DE VELASCO MARTINEZ DE
SEVILLA ZALBA, ALVARO

LIVA SANUDO, MARCOS
MORATILLA PAJUELO, ATREYU
FERREIRA PINTO PACHECO, VCT
GONZALEZ CALZADA, NECTOR JA
SANCHEZ GARABITO, PABLO

DO BARBOSA PAIS FIGUEIREDO
JUANES QUIJANO, ANTONIO
CABEZAS MARTINEZ, JORGE
CHOZAS MUNOZ, AGUSTIN
MITROTTI VENTURA, YASHA
VERBO MORENO, TOMAS

VIZOSO LOPEZ, LEOPOLDO
CENDRA LOPEZ, IGNACIO

ASIS DE GREGORIO, DIEGO
GARCIA-LOMAS TABOADA, ANTON
HERNANDEZ NARVAEZ, NICOLAS
CASTRO IZAGUIRRE, YAGO
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO FR
GARCES GARCES, JUAN DE DIOS
BOLOCAN BOLOCAN, NICOLAE
MENDEZ-VILLAMIL GARCIA, BOR
ALCANTARA AGUNA, LUIS MARIA
HERRERA MEJIAS, JUAN JOSE
CORTINA MARTINEZ, GONZALO
BADIA LOPEZ, JOSE MARIA
CENTELLA HERNANDEZ, JOSE
SMEKE MATEOS, ROBERTO FELIX
GARCIA SOLANO, MARIO
ZAMARRO ALIAS, PABLO
TEIXIDOR DE CAL, ALVARO

CLUB

MONTEALVAR
CENTRO NACIONAL
GUADALAJARA

LA HERRERIA

TRES CANTOS
C.T.G.

OLI HINOJOSA

OLI HINOJOSA
C.T.G.

OLI HINOJOSA
MILITAR DEHESA
OLI HINOJOSA

OLI HINOJOSA
FEDERACION MADR
GOLFDEGOLFOS
VILLA DE MADRID
NEW CLUB CABANI
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
NEW CLUB CABANI
CENTRO NACIONAL
GOLF PARK

LUGO

CAMPO DE TIRO
CAMPO DE TIRO
CAMPO DE TIRO
ARGANDA DEL REY
GOLF PARK

NEW CLUB CABANI
RSHECC
ORENSEGOLF MAD
LAYOS

C.T.G.

FEDERACION MADR
CENTRO NACIONAL
CAMPO DE TIRO
GUADALAJARA
FEDERACION MADR
CT.G.

PAL NEGRALEJO
SOMONTES

CAMPO DE TIRO
RSHECC

CENTRO NACIONAL
FEDERACION MADR
NEW CLUB CABANI
FEDERACION MADR
GOLF PARK

MARTIN-OAR BUSTAMANTE, GONZ FEDERACION MADR

NOTARIO MENDOZA, JUAN

COSTA BALLENA

OREIRO SANCHEZ, ANGEL MANUE FEDERACION MADR

MARTIN GARCIA, JORGE

OLI HINOJOSA

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ DE HERE NORTE DE MADRID

VIZOSO LOPEZ, JOSE MANUEL
CANO DE LA ROSA, ALVARO
MORATILLA ABAD, GUSTAVO

RSHECC
OLI HINOJOSA
NEW CLUB CABANI

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

17,8
17,7
18,2
15,7
17,6
19,1
27,6
15,2
19,5
25,8
16,4
17,5
20,9
22,6
22,9
28,1
17,8
18,9
14,7
15,6
19,1
19,7
19,3
22,8
28,5
27,7
28,5
22,2
23,0
19,0
214
24,2
13,5
14,0
15,4
17,4
18,6
274
15,0
14,9
16,6
25,5
34,6
35,3
15,2
15,7
16,5
17,8
28,8
29,9
18,6
25,5
38,9
36,0
26,2
35,8
14,2
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FECHA: 22/11/2025 CODIGO: 883425054
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17
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14
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13
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12Vuelta
4 TOT
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MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR

FINAL TTG TOUR 23.11.2025

Fecha Listado: 23/11/2025
Hora Listado: 15:52:49

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
22 CATEGORIA HANDICAP (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

60
61
62
63
64
65

NIETO GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO N
ZAMARRO ALIAS, IGNACIO
ESQUIVEL MARTINEZ, ALBERTO
SANZ GONZALEZ, JOSE MARIA

CLUB

GOLF PARK
C.T.G.

PAL NEGRALEJO
GOLF PARK

GARCIA MELENDRE, CARLOS JOS RETAMARES

PERELA SANZ, ARTURO
AUSENDA, CHIARA
CRIADO SENOVILLA, JOSE

GOLFDEGOLFOS
RSHECC
RSHECC

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

36,0
25,8
14,6
18,9
36,0
28,4
36,0
29,3
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26
26
14
18
26
26
28
26

13

23
23
22
20
19
16
12

23

33

13Vuelta
42 TOT

23
23
22
20
19
16
12
Ret



